
ALWARDASGROUPOFTECHNICALINSTITUTIONS 
POTHINAMALLAYYAPALEM, VISAKHAPATNAM–530041 

E-mail:naresh.ageispc@gmail.com Ph: 9573334901, 9121825433 
 

 

BUS NUMBER : AP31 TB 4248  DRIVER NAME: G.RAMU 

BUS NAME : “C”BUS                                          PHONENO: 9110715583  

TIMEING OF THE BUS : MORNING START AT ALWARDAS POLYTENIC 7:45 AM 

EVENING START AT COLLEGE: 4:45PM 

”C” bus will be available for the following routes 

 

SNO ROUTE TIME FEE 
1 NAD DOWN ROAD 

 
8.05AM 14000 

2 KARASA DOWN ROAD 8.10AM 14000 

3 MARRIPALEM DOWN ROAD 8.20AM 13000 

4 104 AREA 8.22AM 13000 

5 ITI JUNCTION 8.25AM 13000 

6 THUMMADIPALEM 8.26AM 13000 

7 UVASI DOWN ROAD 8.30AM 13000 

8 KANCHARAPALEM DOWN  8.40AM 12000 

9 GANAPURAM 8.41AM 12000 

10 ALLIPURAM 8.42AM 12000 

11 RTC COMPLEX 8.45AM 12000 

12 RAMA TALKIES 8.46AM 12000 

13 BULLAYA COLLEGE 8.50AM 12000 

14 SATYA JUNCTION  9.00AM 12000 

15 SHIVALAYAM   

16 EENADU   

17 SEETHAMMADHARA   

18 ALLURI SITA RAMA RAJU   

19 H.B.COLONY   

    

    

 
NOTICE: It is to bring to your kind notice that every student and faculty from all 

colleges and branches should carry bus passes with them without fail. 

Checking of bus passes can take place anytime..  

THANK YOU 

 

AO & COORDINATOR 
A.NAGESWARA RAO 

mailto:naresh.ageispc@gmail.com


 


